SMOKE + ASH

COCKTAILS T

SMOKE + ASH SIGNATURE SERVE

Chilli + Yuzu Margarita £11.50
Blanco tequila, yuzu sake, mango syrup, chilli + salt rim
Try our non-alcoholic version £10.00

Strawberry Clover Club T £11.00
Strawberry vermouth, gin, lemon, juice, foamer

Sorrento Sour T £10.50
Aperol, limoncello, lemon juice, bitters

Elderflower Negroni £10.50
Elderflower liqueur, gin, white vermouth
Classic negroni available if preferred

Try our non-alcoholic classic Negroni £9.00
=
Bourbon Peach Tea Highball £10.50

Bourbon, triple sec, peach tea syrup, soda

»
Garden Sour Highball £11.00
Mezcal, tequila, rhubarb liqueur, lemon juice, soda

Edgbaston Sangria @ £9.00
Wine, lemonade, chopped fruit
Choose from red, white or sparkling wine

SPRITZ SERVES

Mango-passion spritz
Mango + passionfruit liqueur, Prosecco, soda

Grapefruit spritz @
White vermouth, grapefruit juice, Prosecco, soda

Fruit + floral spritz @
Strawberry vermouth, elderflower liqueur, Rose Prosecco, soda

Aperol Spritz | Hugo | Limoncello spritz @
Non-alcoholic Aperol-style spritz

NON-ALCOHOLIC
CALENO TROPICAL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

Elderflower + Ginger @
Calerio Dark and Spicy, elderflower cordial, ginger syrup

Mango + Lemon T

Calerio Light and Zesty, mango syrup, lemon juice, vegan foam

Non-alcoholic Chilli + Yuzu Margarita
Non-alcoholic Classic Negroni
Non-alcoholic Rum Pina Colada
Non-alcoholic Aperol-style spritz

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.50
£8.00

£7.25

£7.50

£10.00
£9.00
£8.50
£8.00



SMOKE + ASH

WHITE WINES 175ml

ITALY
Masi Levarie Soave, Veneto %
Wisteria — banana - pear

Ke Bonta Cortese, Piemonte njjh £6.75
Green apple — honeysuckle - lime

La Contessa Gavi di Gavi, Gavi @
Fresh melon — zesty lemon — ripe peach

BOTTLE

£34.00

£26.50

£35.00

Librandi Critone Val di Neto Chardonnay-Sauvignon, Calabria

Taste just a hint of Sauvignon Blanc aromatics in this top-quality Chardonnay.
A fabulously fresh Calabrian wine with flavours of citrus, stone fruit, passionfruit + spice.

SPAIN + PORTUGAL ;

"
Serra de Estrella Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Spain
Ripe exotic fruits — lemon lime — hints of apricot and pear

Azahar Vinho Verde, Portugal g £7.75
Orange blossom — spritz — refreshing minerality

AUSTRIA

Zero G Gruner Veltliner @
Elegant — citrus — white flowers

All of our wines contain sulphites.

£37.00

£30.00

£34.00

% DRY, REFRESHING, DELICATE WHITES g ZESTY, HERBACEOUS OR AROMATIC WHITES

(Y
JUICY, FRUIT-DRIVEN WHITES @ ELEGANT, INTRICATE, MINERAL-LACED WHITES

WHITE WINES 175ml

FRANCE
Picpoul de Pinet St Clair, Languedoc-Rousillon @ £8.50
Citrus — pear — white flowers

Le Lauriers Viognier-Grenache Blanc, Pays D'oC 23'1 £7.25
Apricot — papaya - violet

Domaine du Haut Perron Sauvignon Blanc, Touraine, Loire @ £9.00
Green apple — citrus — white flowers

NEW ZEALAND
Babich Family Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough %31
Grapefruit — gooseberry — blackcurrant leaf

ARGENTINA
Pulenta Estate Pinot Gris é‘i’ £8.75

Honey — peaches - apricots

Proudly working with our Birmingham based suppliers.

BOTTLE

£33.00

£28.00

£35.00

£40.00

£34.00



SMOKE + ASH

RED WINES

ITALY
Codici Masserie Primitivo, Puglia @
Dark fruit jam — tobacco - spices

Cantina de Negrar Corvina, Valpolicella 69
Black cherry — vanilla — spice

Masi Brolo Campofiorin Ripasso, Veneto @
Complex berries + vanilla — cocoa hints — soft + velvety

Regaleali Nero d’Avola, Tasca, Sicily @
Black cherry — damson — vanilla and sage

FRANCE

Le Lauriers Carignan-Grenache, IGP Pays D'Oc éj
Soft and silky, vibrant cherry — Mediterranean herbs

SPAIN

Conde Valdemar Rioja Crianza, Rioja @
Ripe black berries — subtle spice — warm vanilla

All of our wines contain sulphites.

175ml

£8.75

£8.50

£7.25

BOTTLE

£34.00

£33.00

£43.50

£36.00

£28.00

£39.00

éj JUICY, MEDIUM-BODIED FRUIT LED REDS @ SOPHISTICATED, POLISHED, COMPLEX REDS

Df SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING REDS @ OAKED, INTENSE, CONCENTRATED REDS

RED WINES 175ml

BOTTLE
GEORGIA
Thilvino Saperavi @ £36.00
Blackberry — vanilla - smoke
CHILE
- . )
Morandeé Pionero Carmenére Reserva & £7.75 £30.00
Smoky — spicy — sweet vanilla
ARGENTINA
¥
Norton Lo Tengo Malbec, Mendoza y £8.75 £34.00
Fresh fruit — cinnamon — cherry
Masi Passo Doble Malbec — Corvina, Mendoza £40.00

An Italian take on Malbec: blended with semi-dried Corvina grapes better

known from Valpolicella, for a full-bodied and highly aromatic wine.

FORTIFIED + DESSERT

LBV ruby port

10Y0 tawny port

PX sherry

Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc

50ml
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50



SMOKE + ASH

SPARKLING WINES 125ml  BOTILE

Serena Prosecco DOC Treviso Extra Dry, Italy £7.00 £35.00
White flowers — green apples — hints of pear

Serena Rose Prosecco DOC, Italy £7.50 £37.50
Rose — pear — yellow apple

Prosecco 0% ABV, Italy £6.00 £27.00
Apple — peach — refreshing

Hundred Hills Preamble No2, Oxfordshire, England

Fabulous Pinot Noir — Chardonnay English sparkling wine with
all the quality of its famous French neighbouring region.

Champagne Drappier Carte D'Or Brut £65.00
White peach — fine bubbles — a hint of spice

Perrier-Jouet Brut NV Champagne, France £75.00
Honey — white peach — floral

ROSE WINES 175ml  BOTILE

Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio Rose £7.50 £29.00
Raspberries — acacia flowers — light and fresh

Saint-Roch Les Vignes Rose, Provence, France £8.50 £34.00
White peach — lychees — refreshing dry finish

Calafuria Rosato, Puglia, Italy £38.00

Meet Lady Puglia: grown up Italian Rose, with flavours of grapefruit and pomegranate.

All of our wines contain sulphites.

WHISK(E)Y AND LIQUEURS

Naked Blended Malt

Laphroaig Oak Select

Highland Park 12Y0

Maker's Mark bourbon

Disaronno amaretto

Limoncello / dark chocolate / elderflower liqueur
Licor 43 orange + vanilla

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£3.75
£4.75
£5.00
£4.50
£3.50
£2.75
£3.00

05



SMOKE + ASH

NO + LOW ALCOHOL

BEER + CIDER

Erdinger Alcoholfrei 0.4% ABV 500ml
Menabrea lager 0% ABV 330ml
Birmingham Brewing Co Sober Brummie 0.5% ABV 330ml
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Alcohol Free 0% ABV 500ml
COCKTAILS

Elderflower + Ginger
Calerio Dark and Spicy, elderflower cordial, ginger syrup

Mango + Lemon ?

Calerio Light and Zesty, mango syrup, lemon juice, vegan foam

Non-alcoholic Chilli + Yuzu Margarita
Non-alcoholic Classic Negroni
Non-alcoholic Rum Pina Colada
Non-alcoholic Aperol-style spritz

SPARKLING WINE 175ml
Prosecco 0% ABV, Italy £6.00

All of our wines contain sulphites.

£4.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.75

£7.25

£7.50

£10.00
£9.00
£8.50
£8.00

BOTTLE
£27.00

Proudly working with our Birmingham based suppliers.

DRAUGHT BEER

Birrificio Angelo Poretti lager 4.6% ABV
Brooklyn Brewery Stonewall Inn IPA 4.6% ABV
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc wheat beer 5% ABV

CANS + BOTTLES

Birmingham Brewing Co Pale Brummie 4% ABV
Birmingham Brewing Co Stirchley Lager 4.4% ABV
Modelo Especial lager 4.5% ABV

CIDER

Aspall Draught Suffolk Cyder 4.5% ABV
Rekorderlig Mango + Raspberry 4% ABV

HALF
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15

330ml
330ml
355ml

500ml
500ml

PINT

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

EACH
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5.95
£5.75



SMOKE + ASH

COFFEE

Double espresso

Double espresso con panna (espresso with whipped cream)
Espresso macchiato

Nocciolatte (espresso with Nutella)

Americano with or without milk

Cappuccino/ latte / flat white

Whale milk or oat milk available

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate
With whipped cream and marshmallows

TEA

English Breakfast tea

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.75

£4.50
£5.50

£4.00

SOFT DRINKS

Tonic: Original / elderflower / Mediterranean

Soda: Original / pink grapefruit / white grape + apricot

/raspberry + orange blossom

EVERY DAY SOFT DRINKS
Ginger beer / ginger ale
Lemonade

CocaCola

Coke Zero

Orange / apple / pineapple juice

PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS

Rose / raspberry lemonade
San Pellegrino sparkling lemon / orange
Bottlegreen pomegranate + elderflower

CHILDRENS
Cawston Press Apple + Mango / Apple + Berries

WATER
Still / sparkling water

200ml
200ml

200ml
200ml
330ml
330ml
200ml

275ml
275ml
275ml

330ml
750ml

£2.75
£2.75

£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.25
£2.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£1.75

£2.50
£4.50



